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2100003738 9/2'7 /2 1 4064 MONTGOMERy HWy

Y

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

TARA HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION

PIMENTEL, LISA AND.'ON

ALRED SALIBA

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

CES

21000034{0

2100003473

2100003490

2L00003522

2100003533

ROYALE ORLEANS CT

LEAF ST

BILLINGS TRL

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

LEAF ST

9/0L/2L

9 / 09 / 2L

9/02/2L

9 / 03 / 2t

9/r0/2t

118

t02

506

6s9

136

Y

Y

Y

Y

3,082,49't

27 t,'7 50

331.644

3L5,234

376,-1 62

25L,'t56

\
P

e-cCLt

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

2100003538

2100003539

2100003541

2100003583

2100003s84

2100003586

2100003601

2100003603

2100003604

2100003675

2100003704

2r00003't t2

2100003734

2100003?3s

2100003746

9/09/21

9 / L0 / 2t

9/r5/21

9/r5/21

9/L5/2L

9/L5/2t

9/L4/2L

9/L4/2L

9/14/2L

9/2t/2L

9/24/21

9/24/2t

9/21/2t

9/24/2t

9/2-t /2L

ffi
113 ELIZABETH LN
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I I
L22 LEAF ST

4460 FLO9IERS CHAPEL RD

].01 PEPPERRIDGE RD

115 IiAXMYRTLE RD

I12 BLUFTTON RD

538 RIDGELAND RD

552 RIDGELAND RD

101 HANOVER PL

206 RIDGELAND RD

1O'I ROYAL PKY

506 RIDGELAND RD

6'12 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

524 RIDGELAND RD

652 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

448,100

2A2, L52

269,848

242,9L3

226,t23

2LL,7 53

2L9,t13

243,60L

242,246

309, ?16

't 38 t 924

265, 651

339,815

262,762

423,1t3

STONE MARTIN

REEVES AND SH

SOUTHERN HOME

TOM WEST COMP

TOM !gEST COMP

TOM WEST COMP

c$ts

c!{s

cws

cws

PATEL, SUNNY

ALFRED SALIBA

SIONE MARTIN

ALFRED SALI BA

SIONE MARTIN

BUILDERS

AW CONSTRUCTION

BUILDERS

ANY, ]NC.

ANY, I NC

ANY, INC

CORPORATION

BUlLDERS

CORPORATION

BUILDERES

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

6,661,536

u rJ 8, roo

b,?^3,q71
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9d++t4+a

APT 1

C OMN
RLGN
RN1
RN2

NEW APARTMENT
COMMERC IAL NEW
RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

RESIDENTIAL NEIi - O['INER
RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

q,21S,q3j


